
JCHS Athletics
Coaches' contact information 

Athletic Director
 

Baseball
 

Boys' Basketball
 

Boys' Golf 
 

Boys' Soccer
 

Boys' Lacrosse
 

Cheerleading
 

Cross Country 
 

Football 
 

Girls' Basketball
 

Girls' Flag Football
 

Girls' Golf
 

Girls' Soccer
 

Girls' Weightlifting
 

Swimming 
 

Tennis
 

Softball
 

Track and Field 
 

Volleyball
 

Certified Athletic Trainer

Mickey Groody
 

Dave Parra
 

Jimmy Hebb, Jr.
 

Jason Pomar 
 

George Nagy
 

Sean Stinger
 

Gabrielle Clark
 

Mike Bryk 
 

Mickey Groody 
 

Katie Clive
 

Mickey Groody
 

Jason Pomar
 

John Alves
 

Taylor Pottorff
 

Bridget Fieler 
 

Blake Dodson
 

Rico Rosado
 

Bridget Fieler 
 

Rachel Triche
 

Kathy Nesmith

mgroody@johncarrollhigh.com
 

baseball@johncarrollhigh.com
 

boysbasketball@johncarrollhigh.com
 

jpomar2401@aol.com 
 

boyssoccer@johncarrollhigh.com
 

boyslax@johncarrollhigh.com
 

cheer@johncarrollhigh.com
 

mbryk@johncarrollhigh.com 
 

mgroody@johncarrollhigh.com
 

girlsbasketball@johncarrollhigh.com
 

mgroody@johncarrollhigh.com
 

jpomar2401@aol.com
 

girlssoccer@johncarrollhigh.com
 

girlsweightlifting@johncarrollhigh.com
 

bfieler@johncarrollhigh.com 
 

tennis@johncarrollhigh.com
 

softball@johncarrollhigh.com
 

bfieler@gmail.com 
 

volleyball@johncarrollhigh.com
 

knesmith@johncarrollhigh.com
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